Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
NOVEMBER 2024

Usage
210,228
31,749
12

132,867
10,000
17

466.00

Cost
$26,431.91
$4,309.19
$743.65

$1,846.79
$143.91
$277.76

$1,486.54

$35,239.75
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