## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES NOVEMBER 2024

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	210,228	\$26,431.91
Pedernales Electric	31,749	\$4,309.19
TXU Energy	12	\$743.65
Water		
City of Burnet	132,867	\$1,846.79
City of Bertram	10,000	\$143.91
City of Marble Falls	17	\$277.76
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	466.00	\$1,486.54
		\$35,239.75